Harrison Trophy 2014-15 won by Steve Male

S B U Harrison Individual Final 25/04/2015

Steve Male
Paul Cozens
Jim Brown
lain Taylor

Mike Smith
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11 John Salter

12  Kevin Strathearn
13  John Hamilton

14  Lucia Barrett

15  Horst Kopleck
16  Raymond Blin
17  Laura Middleton
18 Reg Drysdale

19  Julia Palmer

20 Helen McEwing

21 Joan Forsyth

22  Andrew Symons

23  Mike Baron
24  Robert Clow

Harrison Trophy
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Allan Gordon
Grant Harrower

Tony Wilkinson
9= Eddie McGeough
9= Russell Frame
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57.00
56.40
55.40
55.00
54.20
54.00
51.80
51.60
51.40
51.40
51.20
51.00
50.60
50.20
49.80
49.20
48.80
47.20
46.00
45.40
43.80
43.40
43.00
42.20

Scottish Bridge Union


https://www.sbu.org.uk/
https://www.sbu.org.uk/search-by-tag/harrison-trophy
https://www.sbu.org.uk/results-archive/2014-15
https://www.alanodesign.uk/

