

Scottish Bridge Union

Harrison Trophy 2014-15 won by Steve Male

S B U Harrison Individual Final 25/04/2015



Rank Name [OVERALL RANKS] Score%

1	Steve Male	57.00
2	Paul Cozens	56.40
3	Jim Brown	55.40
4	lain Taylor	55.00
5	Allan Gordon	54.20
6	Grant Harrower	54.00
7	Mike Smith	51.80
8	Tony Wilkinson	51.60
9=	Eddie McGeough	51.40
9=	Russell Frame	51.40
11	John Salter	51.20
12	Kevin Strathearn	51.00
13	John Hamilton	50.60
14	Lucia Barrett	50.20
15	Horst Kopleck	49.80
16	Raymond Blin	49.20
17	Laura Middleton	48.80
18	Reg Drysdale	47.20
19	Julia Palmer	46.00
20	Helen McEwing	45.40
21	Joan Forsyth	43.80
22	Andrew Symons	43.40
23	Mike Baron	43.00
24	Robert Clow	42.20

Harrison Trophy 2014-15